
 2022　東海毎日静岡県予選　受付リスト
ドロー等の情報は後日掲載します。

カテゴリ 登録番号 氏名 所属 SJPポイント
16 2366 山口瑛作 F.T.P.T.F 46000
16 2897 佐藤瑞城 F.T.P.T.F 26725
12 3284 今泉怜大 F.T.P.T.F 1613
16 2666 池田光希 NWTC 61989
16 2513 鈴本力稀 NWTC 35250
16 2190 伝強志 Ohara Tennis Creation 179944
12 2941 名倉康巧 Ohara Tennis Creation 1409
14 2389 清水新太 S.T.A.C 39193
14 2892 藤原宗太郎 S.T.A.C 20288
14 3385 石野陽登 S.T.A.C 2784
12 3150 清水瑛太 S.T.A.C 3942
12 3386 石野要輝 S.T.A.C 472
12 3544 高村圭吾 S's family TC 691
16 2199 佐野尚哉 TAS 44250
16 3226 杉本正悟 TAS 24800
14 2587 佐野啓翔 TAS 5821
14 3228 杉本賢悟 TAS 2080
12 3230 池田大悟 TAS 370
12 3431 永田蔵ノ祐 TAS 332
16 1991 宇野彰剛 WishTC 164000
16 2667 山本悠生 WishTC 152000
16 1995 小木涼平 WishTC 58118
16 2230 藤井爽守 WishTC 42000
16 1898 和田脩甫 WishTC 34750
16 2662 丹羽悠斗 WishTC 15200
16 2663 片野里玖斗 WishTC 5600
14 2792 藤井陽大 WishTC 59182
14 3078 内山愛琉 WishTC 11264
14 2465 松永亮輔 WishTC 7880
14 2793 和田紘武 WishTC 7456
12 3355 宇野聡真 WishTC 621
16 2562 三木翔太 WTC 144200
14 2477 阿部素晴 WTC 67840
12 3116 三木慶至 WTC 8035
12 3359 木暮勇斗 WTC 6758
12 3115 加藤我空 WTC 370
16 2714 久保田圭 アイテニスクラブ 19600
12 3528 谷川凰貴 アイテニスクラブ 1088
12 3059 足立央地 アイテニスクラブ 690
12 3060 足立礼央 アイテニスクラブ 588
16 2511 谷澤怜真 あおやま庭球塾 65789
14 2500 松村怜 あおやま庭球塾 382400
12 3089 松村侑 あおやま庭球塾 13517
12 3477 横山晴士 あおやま庭球塾 448
18 1853 露木良太 アクトSC 605000
16 2781 高橋ｶｲｱﾝ涼太 アクトSC 78400
14 2606 佐野友都 アクトSC 15200
14 2953 飯田唯斗 アクトSC 6720
14 3133 宇塚玄 アクトSC 4416
12 2758 山崎倫大朗 アクトSC 7987
12 2921 佐野文都 アクトSC 5120
12 3518 杉平慶太 アクトSC 557
16 2183 春日韻 ｲﾝﾄﾞｱTA浜松 848000
14 2874 生熊忠信 ｲﾝﾄﾞｱTA浜松 18873
16 2091 田代登馬 ウインビレッジ 27789
16 2118 松田一希 ｳﾝﾉｽﾄﾛﾍﾞﾘｰﾃﾆｽ 162955
14 2977 柴田翔也 ｳﾝﾉｽﾄﾛﾍﾞﾘｰﾃﾆｽ 3439
12 3124 菅谷蒼斗 グリーンヒルテニスクラブ 422
14 2891 宮本亮 パルケスポーツクラブ 47616
12 3392 清水竣 パルケスポーツクラブ 1510
14 3506 請井稜 ビボーンテニスクラブ 2976
16 2189 吉田貴史 ファインパル 269000
12 3207 永井想真 ファインパル 3789
12 3413 田中翔大 ファインパル 588
16 2761 新村知己 ブレスガーデンテニスクラブ 17200
14 2847 神谷暁 ブレスガーデンテニスクラブ 15232
14 2905 松浦湊 ブレスガーデンテニスクラブ 9598
14 3384 内山聖那 ブレスガーデンテニスクラブ 6560
14 2848 永田俊輔 ブレスガーデンテニスクラブ 5504
12 3113 小杉慎一郎 ブレスガーデンテニスクラブ 1534
12 3523 小田切柾斗 ブレスガーデンテニスクラブ 833
16 2226 三坂悠真 ブレスパティオテニスクラブ 320097
16 2514 河島賢太郎 ブレスパティオテニスクラブ 25200
16 2225 白幡侑吾 ブレスパティオテニスクラブ 17200
14 2405 鈴木健太 ブレスパティオテニスクラブ 22528
14 2981 鈴木遼 ブレスパティオテニスクラブ 3328
14 3319 小林蒼大 ブレスパティオテニスクラブ 3200
14 2816 三坂啓人 ブレスパティオテニスクラブ 2944
14 2817 鈴木瑛仁 ブレスパティオテニスクラブ 2063
12 3235 鈴木健悟 ブレスパティオテニスクラブ 1337
14 2940 岡田直哉 マインドサンテニスクラブ 5280
14 3323 久保義弥 マインドサンテニスクラブ 4000
12 3324 久保大義 マインドサンテニスクラブ 2432
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12 3617 麸澤宙 ミナミTC 64
16 2770 名倉祐輝 リックス静岡 27447
14 2976 興津颯人 リックス静岡 4960
12 3645 沼本千知 リックス静岡 492
12 3647 有馬匠海 リックス静岡 402
12 2682 山本葵 ロブイングテニスクラブ 422
12 3461 山本温心 ロブイングテニスクラブ 333
12 3736 平井哲太 一藤庭球会 562
12 3453 川嶋琉生 吉田テニスカレッジ 192
14 2655 杉山遼介 高瀬テニスカレッジ 5600
12 3587 山谷優人 高瀬テニスカレッジ 512
12 3585 大瀧廣人 高瀬テニスカレッジ 338
12 3586 山本悠生 高瀬テニスカレッジ 102
16 2876 濱見慶人 佐鳴台LTC 40800
16 2875 山口瑛大 佐鳴台LTC 5600
14 3298 伊藤誠真 佐鳴台LTC 1960
14 3121 加藤理央 佐鳴台LTC 1696
12 3531 野田裕武 佐鳴台LTC 338
18 1815 青山義昂 時之栖TC 131250
14 3562 勝又蛍 時之栖TC 64
12 3563 勝又羚 時之栖TC 26
18 1977 中川英康 常葉大橘高 159376
18 2431 鈴木碧洋 常葉大橘高 135938
16 3661 池田匡吾 星陵高校 26906
16 2429 嶋田向健 清水ローン 37973
16 2430 宮本隆平 清水ローン 20500
16 2497 白鳥佑樹 清水ローン 17000
16 3160 橋本慎司 清水ローン 1800
14 3259 水井翔夢 清水ローン 4240
14 2769 齊藤南翔 清水ローン 4160
12 3161 大石虎輝 清水ローン 421
14 2911 小林隼人 聖隷TS 7334
18 1958 塩崎凱世 静岡市立高校 3750000
18 2092 吉村有平 静岡市立高校 3152810
18 1954 伊藤樹汰 静岡市立高校 522388
18 2237 漆畑瑛登 静岡市立高校 145313
18 2355 大坪勇斗 静岡市立高校 117500
18 2233 井上正貴 静岡市立高校 16406
16 2324 田中蒼大 静岡市立高校 248500
18 1953 青野優大 静岡聖光学院 89063
18 2568 稲葉健太 静岡東高校 167188
16 1993 渡邉匠 袋井クラウンクラブ 137500
16 2985 小島浩太 袋井クラウンクラブ 37750
14 2622 加藤慶 袋井クラウンクラブ 233600
14 2259 齊藤蒼士 袋井クラウンクラブ 79360
14 2554 志知暖基 袋井クラウンクラブ 40000
14 2818 仁科翼 袋井クラウンクラブ 9725
12 3659 山本悠真 丹那TC 415
18 1832 西川誇珀 島田高校 180225
18 2096 五條克則 島田高校 71876
16 1598 諏訪凌成 藤枝New青葉 35250
14 3076 鈴木太樹 藤枝New青葉 3840
12 2690 稲本碧 藤枝New青葉 2726
18 1900 佐々木洸貴 藤枝西 152500
18 1550 藤原瑞希 日大三島 1712500
18 1583 青木琉莞 日大三島 1693750
18 2131 田原遼太郎 日大三島 1411800
18 1808 久津輪勇介 日大三島 721250
18 3695 北野心晴 日大三島 418680
18 1738 小山颯大 日大三島 332813
18 1987 角田瑞輝 日大三島 103126
18 3697 石川治幸 日大三島 91406
16 3696 髙橋日向 日大三島 147750
16 3698 飯田航矢 日大三島 41781
18 1771 加藤漣 磐田東高校 606250
18 1769 菅原悠斗 磐田東高校 439063
18 1899 鈴木敦 磐田東高校 293638
18 1537 鈴木朝斗 磐田東高校 64063
18 1612 池田蒼吾 浜松工 421875
18 2222 増田誠也 浜松工 191250
18 2468 鈴本大稀 浜松工 39844
16 3754 松井大樹 浜松工 31625
18 2137 藤堂哲也 浜松市立高 1726563
18 1946 清水航太朗 浜松市立高 502500
18 2191 松澤藍大 浜松市立高 161250
18 3745 佐竹海飛 浜松市立高 40625
16 2936 藤枝優乃介 浜松市立高 47750
18 2291 黒澤琉唯 浜松西高 231250
18 2036 野田武瑠 浜松西高 225000
18 1929 野島慎之丞 浜松西高 212388
18 2300 小澤優 浜松北高 328906
18 1801 夏目陶一郎 浜松北高 60156
14 3167 大庭嘉仁 本日庭球日 16896
14 2733 工藤誠之介 本日庭球日 6015
12 3582 齋藤陽希 本日庭球日 281
16 2505 赤堀瑛音 竜南TC 145000
14 3013 柴田裕翔 竜南TC 4352
14 3099 伊東順正 竜南TC 3968
12 3091 則武駿 竜南TC 434
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カテゴリー登録番号 氏名 所属 SJPポイント
12 3515 江口茉那 D'S TENNIS CLUB 1485
12 3149 椎名恵麻 D'S TENNIS CLUB 1024
16 2144 伊藤あさひ NWTC 53100
14 3085 村木優歩 NWTC 4352
16 2754 田中音色 Ohara Tennis Creation 183200
16 2753 佐藤汐乃果 Ohara Tennis Creation 142000
16 2879 長葭梨子 Ohara Tennis Creation 57000
14 2755 松井もも Ohara Tennis Creation 64000
12 3591 藤井日南 Ohara Tennis Creation 256
12 3768 和田かのん Ohara Tennis Creation 39
16 2294 井村マリア S.T.A.C 32800
14 3108 蔦保沙織 S.T.A.C 12032
14 3195 黒澤杏奈 S.T.A.C 6318
16 3225 小林優奈 TAS 16294
14 2829 塩澤彩芭 TAS 24476
14 2830 矢川紗奈 TAS 7600
12 3231 佐野来実 TAS 2174
12 3662 小川珠花 TAS 358
14 2801 佐野文萌 TC Fuji Academy 18080
16 2287 木下花穂 WishTC 658360
16 1897 後藤苺衣 WishTC 399200
16 2227 阿部友莉奈 WishTC 198800
14 3080 太田乃愛 WishTC 175680
14 2564 小木那々美 WishTC 74240
14 2791 田邊花凜 WishTC 35280
14 2795 小池真咲 WishTC 20480
14 2796 福田いまり WishTC 14528
14 3079 伊藤陽和 WishTC 11647
14 2961 橋本彩花 WishTC 8832
12 3081 鈴木美波 WishTC 32512
12 3189 鈴木楓乃 WishTC 8787
12 3188 太田柚七 WishTC 7373
12 3391 川合愛結 WishTC 3993
12 3356 片野陽満里 WishTC 921
12 3749 石川紗椰 WishTC 205
12 3314 遠藤世渚 WTC 1229
16 1922 鈴木陽和 アイテニスクラブ 522500
14 2282 山本陽毬 アイテニスクラブ 135662
14 2411 園部新奈 アイテニスクラブ 29600
12 3101 水野智葉 アイテニスクラブ 1203
16 2799 横山菜々香 あおやま庭球塾 180000
12 3350 杉山巴菜 あおやま庭球塾 5530
12 3351 髙野瀬柚寿 あおやま庭球塾 1740
12 3478 薄井香奈 あおやま庭球塾 973
12 3480 渡辺柚葉 あおやま庭球塾 831
12 3479 久保田咲穂 あおやま庭球塾 544
18 2043 加藤由 アクトSC 118680
14 2924 渡邉心菜 アクトSC 29433
14 3286 大久保怜海 アクトSC 18240
14 3368 吉村奈穂 アクトSC 4880
14 2922 小馬麻 アクトSC 2680
14 3287 袴田玲美 アクトSC 2512
14 3145 木田奈穂 アクトSC 1920
12 3572 岡田稟乃 アクトSC 128
16 2598 伊藤優里 ｳﾝﾉｽﾄﾛﾍﾞﾘｰﾃﾆｽ 35500
16 3245 小山琉奈 ｳﾝﾉｽﾄﾛﾍﾞﾘｰﾃﾆｽ 30500
14 2974 柴山祈梨 ｳﾝﾉｽﾄﾛﾍﾞﾘｰﾃﾆｽ 18480
14 2972 石田渚 ｳﾝﾉｽﾄﾛﾍﾞﾘｰﾃﾆｽ 6560
12 3612 石上蓮栞 ｳﾝﾉｽﾄﾛﾍﾞﾘｰﾃﾆｽ 464
12 3510 山本有紗 ｳﾝﾉｽﾄﾛﾍﾞﾘｰﾃﾆｽ 461
18 2097 梶山奈菜 グリーンヒルテニスクラブ 64063
16 2522 岡田和夏 グリーンヒルテニスクラブ 20000
16 2844 市川こころ グリーンヒルテニスクラブ 8600
16 2521 池野真奈美 グリーンヒルテニスクラブ 7400
14 3041 青木友南 グリーンヒルテニスクラブ 5888
14 2657 杉本菜緒 グリーンヒルテニスクラブ 4687
12 3625 吉川知那 グリーンヒルテニスクラブ 460
16 2820 芝田美海 ファインパル 11294
14 3414 齋藤紗々 ファインパル 3040
12 3542 永井穂果 ファインパル 1408
16 2957 細川祐加 ブレスガーデンテニスクラブ 19200
14 2956 福山真望 ブレスガーデンテニスクラブ 10238
14 3110 野荒芽衣 ブレスガーデンテニスクラブ 8704
14 3109 鈴木実優 ブレスガーデンテニスクラブ 4128
12 3731 松井夏希 ブレスガーデンテニスクラブ 268
12 3733 小久保美怜 ブレスガーデンテニスクラブ 244
12 3681 金子莉菜 ブレスガーデンテニスクラブ 102
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16 2273 大井川鈴奈 ブレスパティオテニスクラブ 410032
16 2166 小島詠 ブレスパティオテニスクラブ 392200
16 2406 鈴木彩葉 ブレスパティオテニスクラブ 235200
16 3209 熊田湖子 ブレスパティオテニスクラブ 42778
16 3009 鈴木野乃花 ブレスパティオテニスクラブ 36400
14 2797 大塚咲弥 ブレスパティオテニスクラブ 57856
14 2752 桝井菜月 ブレスパティオテニスクラブ 40000
14 3233 甲田優月 ブレスパティオテニスクラブ 3648
12 3458 鈴木季和 ブレスパティオテニスクラブ 3738
12 3485 藤江憩花 ブレスパティオテニスクラブ 1408
12 3470 鈴木胡桃 ブレスパティオテニスクラブ 601
12 3577 鷲山結萌 ブレスパティオテニスクラブ 65
12 3484 鈴木優羽空 ブレスパティオテニスクラブ 39
16 2288 田原優 ミナミTC 45389
16 3010 石田ゆな ミナミTC 31494
12 3382 勝又美玲 ミナミTC 1082
14 2962 山﨑美來 リックス静岡 5600
18 2277 小長谷香恋 吉田テニスカレッジ 85000
16 3258 大塚心愛 吉田テニスカレッジ 7813
14 3162 名波璃咲 吉田テニスカレッジ 3240
12 3451 板倉桜栞 吉田テニスカレッジ 793
12 3454 横山心春 吉田テニスカレッジ 647
12 3450 森田千春 吉田テニスカレッジ 192
16 3033 山﨑恵梨香 佐鳴台LTC 18400
14 3220 小澤琉菜 佐鳴台LTC 5632
14 3219 古屋葵 佐鳴台LTC 4047
12 3543 齋藤凛 佐鳴台LTC 282
12 3793 山口心愛 佐鳴台LTC 103
16 1988 葛西紗葵 時之栖ＴＣ 494388
14 2399 葛西麗乃 時之栖ＴＣ 13580
14 2838 菅沼綾夏 時之栖ＴＣ 5280
18 1859 近藤優衣 城南静岡中高 1390000
18 1812 小和田なな 城南静岡中高 762500
18 1692 熊谷真琴 城南静岡中高 618750
18 2504 深町鈴菜 城南静岡中高 60156
18 2279 吉田愛斗 城南静岡中高 57032
18 2443 吉田羽那 城南静岡中高 20000
18 3489 佐野桜香 星陵高等学校 89063
16 2728 大石幸奈 清水ローン 27400
18 2211 望月結彩 静岡英和女学院 590450
16 2117 山﨑美侑 静岡英和女学院 51769
18 2114 山本栞 静岡高校 160938
18 1467 櫻田しずか 静岡市立高 10050000
18 1823 小池芽衣 静岡市立高 3256250
18 1811 須賀流凪 静岡市立高 1400863
18 2214 松永結楽 静岡市立高 371250
18 1889 稲葉蘭藍 静岡市立高 256250
18 1888 飯塚仁珠 静岡市立高 211250
18 1790 池谷月花 静岡市立高 153906
18 2100 麻布実来 静岡市立高 53125
18 2223 山﨑美里亜 静岡女子高校 43750
18 2212 岡田愛菜 静岡東高校 120156
12 3411 渡邉希 袋井クラウンクラブ 5939
12 3559 大須賀祐陽 袋井クラウンクラブ 2612
12 3564 木下菜月 袋井クラウンクラブ 896
12 3658 山本莉子 丹那TC 4095
12 3660 伊藤心咲 丹那TC 639
18 1596 諏訪成美 島田高校 145313
16 2925 浅沼英莉奈 藤枝New青葉 14500
14 3597 鈴木瑚々 藤枝New青葉 1080
12 3450 松坂柚奈 藤枝New青葉 192
12 3673 蒔田美緒 藤枝New青葉 142
18 2270 岡田凪央 藤枝東高校 242188
18 2402 澤本真依 藤枝東高校 15625
18 3300 石村玲乃 藤枝明誠 12500
18 1784 山下穂乃佳 磐田南高校 128906
18 1782 守屋希那 磐田南高校 41406
18 1789 渡邉麻央 浜松学芸高等学校 357430
14 3281 河合和奏 浜松学芸中学校 0
18 1714 二宮茉子 浜松市立高等学校 1002500
18 1783 藤本舞衣 浜松市立高等学校 810000
18 2506 岸井ののは 浜松市立高等学校 386250
18 1613 塩見菜月 浜松市立高等学校 287501
18 3491 織田弥邑 浜松市立高等学校 182813
18 1770 村松楽々菜 浜北西高校 545313
18 2466 藤松穂乃 浜北西高校 172813
18 3468 間宮かすみ 浜北西高校 116406
18 2467 村木爽来 浜北西高校 112500
18 2275 渡邉帆希 浜北西高校 10156
18 3703 太田嘉乃 浜北西高校 10156
18 3467 古田あかり 浜北西高校 6250
18 3565 武田奈都海 浜北西高校 0
12 3583 石塚苺花 本日庭球日 230
18 2283 小長井心蘭 竜南TC 96059
16 2458 成島かれん 竜南TC 148000
16 2573 伊東菜々子 竜南TC 133800
16 3326 池田蘭野 竜南TC 52800
14 2960 辻奈津希 竜南TC 30880
12 3671 竹下采佑 竜南TC 243
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カテゴリー登録番号 氏名 所属 SJPポイント登録番号 氏名 所属 SJPポイント 合計
1 18 1958 塩崎凱世 静岡市立高校 7500000 2092 吉村有平 静岡市立高校 1831250 9331250
2 18 1583 青木琉莞 日大三島 4075000 2131 田原遼太郎 日大三島 4075000 8150000
3 18 2237 漆畑瑛登 静岡市立高校 1479688 1954 伊藤樹汰 静岡市立高校 1072500 2552188
4 18 2291 黒澤琉唯 浜松西高 97500 2036 野田武瑠 浜松西高 1887500 1985000
5 18 2137 藤堂哲也 浜松市立高 837500 1946 清水航太朗 浜松市立高 657500 1495000
6 18 1853 露木良太 アクトSC 1163750 2335 杉本湧 アクトSC 168750 1332500
7 18 1808 久津輪勇介 日大三島 620000 3695 北野心晴 日大三島 357813 977813
8 18 1929 野島慎之丞 浜松西高 225000 1690 杉山聖叶 星陵高 599063 824063
9 18 1550 藤原瑞希 日大三島 725000 3697 石川治幸 日大三島 94531 819531
10 18 1771 加藤漣 磐田東高 78125 1899 鈴木敦 磐田東高 460000 538125
11 18 2300 小澤優 浜松北高 262500 1801 夏目陶一郎 浜松北高 262500 525000
12 18 1832 西川誇珀 島田高校 322500 2096 五條克則 島田高校 195313 517813
13 18 2355 大坪勇斗 静岡市立高校 257500 2233 井上正貴 静岡市立高校 98438 355938
14 18 1769 菅原悠斗 磐田東高 281250 1612 池田蒼吾 浜松工高 65994 347244
15 18 1738 小山颯大 日大三島 173438 1987 角田瑞輝 日大三島 126563 300001
16 18 1551 髙栁恭平 磐田東高 281250 1537 鈴木朝斗 磐田東高 18750 300000
17 18 2222 増田誠也 浜松工 204618 1986 松永多惟 浜松工 56180 260798
18 18 3745 佐竹海飛 浜松市立高 150000 2191 松澤藍大 浜松市立高 57813 207813
19 18 1953 青野優大 静岡聖光学院 90626 1977 中川英康 常葉大橘高 107813 198439
20 18 1900 佐々木洸貴 藤枝西高 48125 1516 徳弘有希 富士高 25000 73125
21 18 3473 古谷僚 静岡市立高校 43750 3472 赤松龍一 静岡市立高校 3125 46875
22 18 3483 三田悠司 日大三島 14836 3535 宮下歩武 日大三島 14836 29672
1 16 2324 田中蒼大 静岡市立高校 445000 2226 三坂悠真 ブレスパティオテニスクラブ470000 915000
2 16 2230 藤井爽守 WishTC 532000 2013 水野琉成 アイTC 221000 753000
3 16 1991 宇野彰剛 WishTC 255250 2189 吉田貴史 ファインパルイワタ 380200 635450
4 16 1598 諏訪凌成 藤枝New青葉 276000 1832 春日韻 インドアTA浜松 322500 598500
5 16 2505 赤堀瑛音 竜南TC 208000 2118 松田一希 ウンノST 208000 416000
6 16 2190 伝強志 Ohara Tennis Creation 194000 1993 渡邉匠 袋井クラウンクラブ 191500 385500
7 16 2781 高橋ｶｲｱﾝ涼太 アクトSC 86400 2562 三木翔太 ワタナベテニスカレッジ 100000 186400
8 16 2666 池田光希 NWTC 96000 2667 山本悠生 WishTC 83600 179600
9 16 1898 和田脩甫 WishTC 83000 1995 小木涼平 WishTC 43000 126000
10 16 2091 田代登馬 ウインビレッジ 63200 2511 谷澤怜真 あおやま庭球塾 38400 101600
11 16 1980 川中光来 グリーンヒルテニスクラブ 24000 2199 佐野尚哉 TAS 49000 73000
12 16 3696 髙橋日向 日大三島 20313 3698 飯田航矢 日大三島 45681 65994
13 16 2022 大庭結心 袋井クラウン 20000 2430 宮本隆平 清水ローン 44000 64000
14 16 2761 新村知己 ブレスガーデンテニスクラブ25200 2225 白幡侑吾 ブレスパティオテニスクラブ29200 54400
15 16 2876 濱見慶人 佐鳴台LTC 37600 2429 嶋田向健 清水ローン 8000 45600
16 16 2336 杉本淑 アクトSC 13600 2514 河島賢太郎 ブレスパティオテニスクラブ29200 42800
17 16 2662 丹羽悠斗 WishTC 40800 2663 片野里玖斗 WishTC 2000 42800
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1 14 2500 松村怜 あおやま庭球塾 387200 2622 加藤慶 袋井クラウン 128000 515200
2 14 2259 齊藤蒼士 袋井クラウンクラブ 92480 2554 志知暖基 袋井クラウンクラブ 36480 128960
3 14 2792 藤井陽大 WishTC 66560 2874 生熊忠信 ITA浜松 49280 115840
4 14 2587 佐野啓翔 TAS 22432 2892 藤原宗太郎 S.T.A.C 43520 65952
5 14 3167 大庭嘉仁 本日庭球日 30208 2891 宮本亮 パルケスポーツクラブ 33280 63488
6 14 2389 清水新太 S.T.A.C 26240 2905 松浦湊 ブレスガーデンTC 12240 38480
7 14 3078 内山愛琉 WishTC 17664 2793 和田紘武 WishTC 13056 30720
8 14 2847 神谷暁 ブレスガーデンテニスクラブ7680 2405 鈴木健太 ブレスパティオテニスクラブ13568 21248
9 14 2606 佐野友都 アクトSC 9760 2953 飯田唯斗 アクトSC 9760 19520
10 14 3099 伊東順正 竜南TC 9344 3013 柴田裕翔 竜南TC 5248 14592
11 14 3121 加藤理央 佐鳴台LTC 6272 2848 永田俊輔 ブレスガーデン  テニスクラブ6272 12544
12 14 2818 仁科翼 袋井クラウンクラブ 1344 2733 工藤誠之介 本日庭球日 10880 12224
13 14 2465 松永亮輔 WishTC 5840 3077 牛田漣 WishTC 5840 11680
14 14 3133 宇塚玄 アクトSC 7680 2920 服部大樹 アクトSC 2560 10240
15 14 2769 齊藤南翔 清水ローン 3920 3259 水井翔夢 清水ローン 3520 7440
16 14 2976 興津颯人 リックス静岡 3920 2975 藤原幸太 リックス静岡 1920 5840
17 14 3282 鳥居幹太 佐鳴台LTC 2640 3298 伊藤誠真 佐鳴台LTC 2640 5280
18 14 3385 石野陽登 S.T.A.C 4352 3506 請井稜 ビボーンTC 0 4352
19 14 2401 西川玖穏 藤枝New青葉 3072 3076 鈴木太樹 藤枝New青葉 640 3712
20 14 3319 小林蒼大 ブレスパティオテニスクラブ1152 2816 三坂啓人 ブレスパティオテニスクラブ1984 3136
21 14 2817 鈴木瑛仁 ブレスパティオテニスクラブ1984 2981 鈴木遼 ブレスパティオテニスクラブ1152 3136
22 14 2940 岡田直哉 マインドサンテニスクラブ 640 3323 久保義弥 マインドサンテニスクラブ 640 1280
1 12 2758 山崎倫大朗 アクトSC 18944 3089 松村侑 あおやま庭球塾 18944 37888
2 12 3116 三木慶至 WTC 8752 3359 木暮勇斗 WTC 8752 17504
3 12 2921 佐野文都 アクトSC 8448 2941 名倉康巧 Ohara Tennis Creation 5120 13568
4 12 3150 清水瑛太 S.T.A.C 2560 3386 石野要輝 S.T.A.C 2560 5120
5 12 3060 足立礼央 アイテニスクラブ 1843 3230 池田大悟 TAS 2867 4710
6 12 2690 稲本碧 藤枝New青葉 3149 3392 清水竣 パルケスポーツクラブ 0 3149
7 12 3113 小杉慎一郎 ブレスガーデンテニスクラブ1293 3235 鈴木健悟 ブレスパティオテニスクラブ1293 2586
8 12 3477 横山晴士 あおやま庭球塾 474 3161 大石虎輝 清水ローンTC 410 884
9 12 2682 山本葵 ロブイングテニスクラブ 410 3461 山本温心 ロブイングテニスクラブ 410 820
10 12 3091 則武駿 竜南TC 410 3344 田越瑛翔 ウンノST 410 820
11 12 3544 高村圭吾 S's family TC 717 3324 久保大義 マインドサンテニスクラブ 0 717
12 12 3207 永井想真 ファインパル 256 3413 田中翔大 ファインパル 256 512
13 12 3059 足立央地 アイテニスクラブ 205 3124 菅谷蒼斗 グリーンヒルテニスクラブ 205 410
14 12 3573 瀬尾陽介 アクトSC 102 3518 杉平慶太 アクトSC 102 204
15 12 3431 永田蔵ノ祐 TAS 102 3408 藤代晃延 アスルクラロ沼津 102 204
16 12 3355 宇野聡真 WishTC 102 3579 平野空哉 WishTC 102 204
17 12 3523 小田切柾斗 ブレスガーデンテニスクラブ 0 3735 山下穂空 ブレスガーデンテニスクラブ 0 0
18 12 3488 平間未浪 佐鳴台LTC 0 3627 井上真 佐鳴台LTC 0 0
19 12 3819 鈴木椋真 WishTC 0 3578 渡邉海 WishTC 0 0
20 12 3585 大瀧廣人 高瀬テニスカレッジ 0 3587 山谷優人 高瀬テニスカレッジ 0 0
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カテゴリー登録番号 氏名 所属 SJPポイント登録番号 氏名 所属 SJPポイント合計
1 18 1823 小池芽衣 静岡市立高 6075000 1467 櫻田しずか 静岡市立高 11125000 17200000
2 18 1714 二宮茉子 浜松市立高等学校 1950000 1783 藤本舞衣 浜松市立高等学校 1512500 3462500
3 18 1812 小和田なな 城南静岡中高 1862500 1859 近藤優衣 城南静岡中高 1213750 3076250
4 18 1811 須賀流凪 静岡市立高 2525000 1790 池谷月花 静岡市立高 387500 2912500
5 18 1692 熊谷真琴 城南静岡中高 1237500 2211 望月結彩 静岡英和女学院 541805 1779305
6 18 2506 岸井ののは 浜松市立高等学校 125000 1613 塩見菜月 浜松市立高等学校 850000 975000
7 18 2466 藤松穂乃 浜北西高校 120625 1770 村松楽々菜 浜北西高校 839063 959688
8 18 2214 松永結楽 静岡市立高 300000 1889 稲葉蘭藍 静岡市立高 497500 797500
9 18 1784 山下穂乃佳 磐田南高校 242500 1782 守屋希那 磐田南高校 442500 685000
10 18 1888 飯塚仁珠 静岡市立高 497500 2043 加藤由 アクトスポーツ 75000 572500
11 18 1596 諏訪成美 島田高校 265625 1595 古川心愛 島田高校 132813 398438
12 18 2504 深町鈴菜 城南静岡中高 87500 2402 澤本真依 藤枝東高 128125 215625
13 18 2114 山本栞 静岡高校 137500 3533 大塚美柚 静岡高校 75000 212500
14 18 1989 村松日菜乃 浜松湖東高校 205000 3743 村上ことり 浜松湖東高校 0 205000
15 18 3744 米山陽夏 日大三島 65625 3489 佐野桜香 TAS 130056 195681
16 18 2279 吉田愛斗 城南静岡中高 28125 2270 岡田凪央 藤枝東高 153125 181250
17 18 3468 間宮かすみ 浜北西高校 102813 3466 中津川杏 浜北西高校 57813 160626
18 18 3566 大村りほ 浜北西高校 57813 3703 太田嘉乃 浜北西高校 32813 90626
19 18 3491 織田弥邑 浜松市立高等学校 78125 3760 鈴木日菜多 浜松市立高等学校 12500 90625
20 18 2283 小長井心蘭 竜南TC 50000 2100 麻布実来 静岡市立高 3125 53125
21 18 3565 武田奈都海 浜北西高校 25000 3467 古田あかり 浜北西高校 20000 45000
22 18 2467 村木爽来 浜北西高校 7813 2275 渡邉帆希 浜北西高校 32813 40626
1 16 2287 木下花穂 wish 810000 2166 小島詠 ブレスパティオテニスクラブ460000 1270000
2 16 2458 成島かれん 竜南TC 510000 2753 佐藤汐乃果 OharaTC 510000 1020000
3 16 1922 鈴木陽和 アイテニスクラブ 610000 2117 山﨑美侑 英和女学院 293993 903993
4 16 1897 後藤苺衣 WishTC 444000 1988 葛西紗葵 時之栖TC 216000 660000
5 16 2799 横山菜々香 あおやま庭球塾 51800 2406 鈴木彩葉 ブレスパティオTC 444000 495800
6 16 2227 阿部友莉奈 WishTC 131200 2754 田中音色 OTC 115200 246400
7 16 2573 伊東菜々子 竜南TC 162400 3326 池田蘭野 竜南TC 32000 194400
8 16 2800 赤池千幸 TCFujiAcademy 50800 2728 大石幸奈 清水LTC 24000 74800
9 16 3009 鈴木野乃花 ブレスパティオテニスクラブ28800 2538 赤坂千聡 s,sfamily 28800 57600
10 16 3010 石田ゆな ミナミTC 16000 2288 田原優 ミナミTC 38000 54000
11 16 2521 池野真奈美 グリーンヒルテニスクラブ 24800 2522 岡田和夏 グリーンヒルテニスクラブ 24800 49600
12 16 3225 小林優奈 TAS 24000 3656 後藤築海 NWTC 7200 31200
13 16 2819 中山由菜 袋井クラウンクラブ 12000 2957 細川祐加 ブレスガーデン 18400 30400
14 16 3245 小山琉奈 ｳﾝﾉｽﾄﾛﾍﾞﾘｰﾃﾆｽ 3125 2742 水元れん ｳﾝﾉｽﾄﾛﾍﾞﾘｰﾃﾆｽ 10000 13125
15 16 3209 熊田湖子 ブレスパティオテニスクラブ8800 2301 小澤ひより HITA 0 8800
16 16 2844 市川こころ グリーンヒルテニスクラブ 0 3125 山口凛 グリーンヒルテニスクラブ 0 0
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1 14 3080 太田乃愛 WishTC 108480 2564 小木那々美 WishTC 108480 216960
2 14 2282 山本陽毬 アイテニスクラブ 114200 2411 園部新奈 アイテニスクラブ 79000 193200
3 14 2752 桝井菜月 ブレスパティオテニスクラブ71360 2755 松井もも OTC 71360 142720
4 14 2960 辻奈津希 竜南TC 46240 2801 佐野文萌 TC Fuji AC 46240 92480
5 14 2797 大塚咲弥 ブレスパティオテニスクラブ51360 2399 葛西麗乃 時の栖 20000 71360
6 14 2795 小池真咲 WishTC 26880 3079 伊藤陽和 WishTC 36352 63232
7 14 2796 福田いまり WishTC 34560 2961 橋本彩花 WishTC 19584 54144
8 14 2924 渡邉心菜 アクトSC 17920 3286 大久保怜海 アクトSC 21440 39360
9 14 2956 福山真望 ブレスガーデンテニスクラブ16800 3110 野荒芽衣 ブレスガーデンテニスクラブ10496 27296
10 14 2829 塩澤彩芭 TAS 25280 2830 矢川紗奈 TAS 1280 26560
11 14 2972 石田渚 ｳﾝﾉｽﾄﾛﾍﾞﾘｰﾃﾆｽ 12880 2974 柴山祈梨 ｳﾝﾉｽﾄﾛﾍﾞﾘｰﾃﾆｽ 10880 23760
12 14 2922 小馬麻 アクトSC 17600 3287 袴田玲美 アクトSC 0 17600
13 14 3219 古屋葵 佐鳴台LTC 8192 3220 小澤琉菜 佐鳴台LTC 8192 16384
14 14 2791 田邊花凜 WishTC 16000 2838 菅沼綾夏 時之栖TC 0 16000
15 14 3041 青木友南 グリーンヒルテニスクラブ 7168 2657 杉本菜緒 グリーンヒルテニスクラブ 7168 14336
16 14 3145 木田奈穂 アクトSC 1280 3368 吉村奈穂 アクトSC 1280 2560
17 14 3162 名波璃咲 吉田テニスカレッジ 1280 2991 室井ゆりか 袋井クラウンテニスクラブ 1280 2560
1 12 3081 鈴木美波 WishTC 34304 3189 鈴木楓乃 WishTC 17408 51712
2 12 3188 太田柚七 WishTC 12800 3391 川合愛結 WishTC 4915 17715
3 12 3411 渡邉希 袋井クラウンクラブ 8137 3559 大須賀祐陽 袋井クラウンクラブ 8137 16274
4 12 3515 江口茉那 D'STENNISCLUB 3021 3149 椎名恵麻 D'S TENNIS CLUB 3021 6042
5 12 3458 鈴木季和 ブレスパティオテニスクラブ2458 3658 山本莉子 丹那 2458 4916
6 12 3350 杉山巴菜 あおやま庭球塾 4019 3351 髙野瀬柚寿 あおやま庭球塾 230 4249
7 12 3478 薄井香奈 あおやま庭球塾 102 3479 久保田咲穂 あおやま庭球塾 1971 2073
8 12 3564 木下菜月 袋井クラウンクラブ 922 3356 片野陽満里 wishテニスクラブ 922 1844
9 12 3470 鈴木胡桃 ブレスパティオテニスクラブ 615 3485 藤江憩花 ブレスパティオテニスクラブ 615 1230
10 12 3591 藤井日南 OharaTennisCreation 410 3768 和田かのん Ohara Tennis Creation 410 820
11 12 3510 山本有紗 ｳﾝﾉｽﾄﾛﾍﾞﾘｰﾃﾆｽ 461 3612 石上蓮栞 ｳﾝﾉｽﾄﾛﾍﾞﾘｰﾃﾆｽ 205 666
12 12 3231 佐野来実 TAS 205 3101 水野智葉 アイテニスクラブ 205 410
13 12 3686 太田梓桜 袋井クラウンクラブ 102 3460 中山暖菜 袋井クラウンクラブ 102 204
14 12 3655 後藤菜々美 S'sfamilyTC 102 3722 河村愛莉 S's family TC 102 204
15 12 3543 齋藤凛 佐鳴台LTC 102 3793 山口心愛 佐鳴台LTC 102 204
16 12 3749 石川紗椰 WishTC 0 3805 深澤和 WishTC 102 102
17 12 3484 鈴木優羽空 ブレスパティオテニスクラブ 0 3577 鷲山結萌 ブレスパティオテニスクラブ 0 0
18 12 3673 蒔田美緒 藤枝New青葉 0 3450 松坂柚奈 藤枝New青葉 0 0
19 12 3731 松井夏希 ブレスガーデンテニスクラブ 0 3733 小久保美怜 ブレスガーデンテニスクラブ 0 0


